Western Digital® PC SN530 NVMeTM SSD
Thin Is In
Key Benefits and Features:
• Read speeds up to 2,400MB/s and low power
consumption leverages both the PCIe Gen3 x4
interface, as well as sophisticated NVMe Power
Management.
• 256GB-1,024GB capacities available in three small

Thickness (max) 2.38mm
Weight 2230: 3.2g ±1g; 2242: 3.9g ±1g; 2280: 7.5g ±1g
Ordering Information 256GB 512GB 1,024GB
Form Factor: M.2 2230 S3-M SDBPTPZ-256G SDBPTPZ-512G SDBPTPZ-1T00
Form Factor: M.2 2242 S3-M SDBPMPZ-256G SDBPMPZ-512G SDBPMPZ-1T00
Form Factor: M.2 2280 S3-M SDBPNPZ-256G SDBPNPZ-512G SDBPNPZ-1T00
¹ As used for storage capacity, one gigabyte (GB) = one billion bytes and one terabyte (TB) =
one trillion bytes. Total accessible capacity varies depending on operating environment.
² Test Conditions: Performance is Need Measured by CrystalDiskMark 5.2.1 using 1000MB LBA
range ASUS G752VSK . Windows 10 Pro 64-bit using Microsoft StorNVMe driver, Primary